22 Conductivity Sensor With

Indicator
998346 8.00 500.00 10.00 3,600.00 9.00 324.00 9.00 324.00 4,248.00

23 PH Indicator with Sensor 998346 8.00 200.00 10.00 1,440.00 9.00 129.60 9.00 129.60 1,699.20

Total 876.00 67,657.0
0

6,08,913.0
0 54,802.17 54,802.17 7,18,517.34

Total in words

SEVEN LAKH EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND SEVENTEEN RUPEES
AND THIRTY-FOUR PAISA ONLY

Bank Details

Name Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

Pay using UPI

Branch Chankya
Acc. Number 6249382464
IFSC KKBK0002562

UPI ID viren.bhatt84-3@okicici

Subject to our home Jurisdiction. 
Our Responsibility Ceases as soon as goods leaves our Premises.